BLOWMOLDING SPARE PARTS
OVEN LAMP/REFLECTOR
*UM is not a license of Sidel, Krones, SIG, SIPA, SMI, ADS or SIDE nor have UM parts been approved or authorized by Sidel, Krones, SIG, SIPA, SMI, ADS or SIDE.
Covirep Sa
Our partners :
SECTIONS
Oven lamp
Reflector
1
Click on this logo for more information
i
i
2
3
Benefits
High efficiency: reduced running cost
Life 5000+ hours: reduced replacement cost
Most energy-efficient reflector coating
Compatible with all machine models
Clear or ceramic coated
Clear lamps compatible with external reflectors
1000W – 3000W
OVEN LAMP
UM # Description Known OEM number
LAMP2352000280BH2 2000W, 235V, 280 mm for machines
branded Sidel*
00000038358
LAMP4002500315BH 2500W, 400V, 315 mm for machines
branded Sidel*
00000159385/00000035741
LAMP4003000315BH 3000W, 400V, 315 mm for machines
branded Sidel*
00000159384/00000035746
LAMP2351200155BFH1 1200W, 235V, 155 mm for machines
branded Krones*
LAMP2351600155BFH1 1600W, 235V, 155 mm for machines
branded Krones*
LAMP4002500280BH 2500W, 400V, 280 mm for machines
branded Krones*
LAMP4003000280BH 3000W, 400V, 280 mm for machines
branded Krones*
LAMP2351200155BFH1 1200W, 235V, 155 mm for machines
branded SIG*
LAMP1441200155BFH1 1200W, 144V, 155 mm for machines
branded SIG*
LAMP1441200155JCH 1200W, 144V, 155 mm for machines
branded SIG*
LAMP2351600155BFH1 1600W, 235V, 155 mm for machines
branded SIG*
LAMP1441600155BFH 1600W, 144V, 155 mm for machines
branded SIG*
UM # Description Known OEM number
LAMP1441600155JCH 1600W, 144V, 155 mm for machines
branded SIG*
LAMP2352000280BFH4 2000W, 235V, 280 mm for machines
branded SIG*
LAMP2352500280BFH3 2500W, 235V, 280 mm for machines
branded SIG*
LAMP2352000280BFH 2000W, 235V, 280 mm for machines
branded SIPA*
LAMP2302000500BFH 2000W, 230V, 500 mm for machines
branded SIPA*
LAMP2353000280BH 3000W, 235V, 280 mm for machines
branded SIPA*
LAMP2353000700BFH2 3000W, 235V, 700 mm for machines
branded SIPA*
LAMP4002500500NH 2500W, 400V, 500 mm for machines
branded SMI*
LAMP2351000272BFU1 1000W, 235V, 272 mm for machines
branded ADS*
LAMP2352000280BFU1 2000W, 235V, 280 mm for machines
branded ADS*
LAMP2351000270BFU1 1000W, 235V, 270 mm for machines
branded SIDE*
LAMP2352000280BFU1 2000W, 235V, 280 mm for machines
branded SIDE*
3@
UM # Description Known OEM number
UMS-01124247501 Reflector for machines branded
Sidel* universal & S2
01116663502
UMS-01124247401 Reflector for machines branded
Sidel* universal & S2
01116663402
CONTACT INFORMATION
Hubert Pelletier
Business Development
Associate
+1 514-349-2493
4@
Our partners
Covirep Sa
Amir Bittar
Vice President Sales
Market Development Specialist
+1 514-962-9052
Robert Saba
Vice President Operations
Commercial Reprensative
+ 1 514-608-2297